System Specifications
• Environmental Specifications, on page 1
• Switch Dimensions, on page 2
• Switch and Module Weights and Quantities, on page 2
• Transceiver and Cable Specifications, on page 2
• Switch Power Input Requirements, on page 3
• Power Specifications, on page 3
• Power Cable Specifications, on page 5

9348GC-FX3PH
Switch and Module Weights and Quantities
QuantityWeight per UnitComponent
114.33 lb (6.49 kg)Cisco Nexus 9348GC-FX3PH Chassis (N9K-C9348GC-FX3PH)
3—
0.26 lb (0.12 kg)
Fan Module
– Port-side exhaust (blue) (NXA-SFAN-30CFM-PE)
– Port-side intake (burgundy) (NXA-SFAN-30CFM-PI)
2 (1 for operations
and 1 for
redundancy)
—
2.64 lb (1.2 kg)
Power Supply module
– 350-W AC port-side intake (burgundy) (NXA-PAC-350W-PI2)
– 350-W AC port-side exhaust (blue) (NXA-PAC-350W-PE2)
– 1900-W AC port-side intake (burgundy) (NXA-PAC-1900W-PI)
– 1900-W AC port-side exhaust (blue) (NXA-PAC-1900W-PE)
– 350-W PHV port-side intake (burgundy) (NXA-PHV-350W-PI)
– 350-W PHV port-side exhaust (blue) (NXA-PHV-350W-PE)
– 440-W DC port-side intake (burgundy) (NXA-PDC-440W-PI)
– 440-W DC port-side exhaust (blue) (NXA-PDC-440W-PE)
Transceiver and Cable Specifications
To see the transceiver specifications and installation information, see https://www.cisco.com/c/en/us/support/
interfaces-modules/transceiver-modules/products-device-support-tables-list.html.
System Specifications